Janitorial Services

PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / Pre Proposal Conference @ 3100 Main / October 16, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 |Joe Scully GCA Services 972.754.1634 jscully@gcaservices.com

2 |Phillip Barker HCCS 713.718.5005 phillip.barker@hccs.edu

3 |Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 bettybrown2@hccs.edu

4 |Julio Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jcisneros@marcis.net

5 |Jerry Bustamente PPG 713.527.0702 jb@theppgllc.com
Mason's Professional Cleaning

6 |Dorothy Mason Service 901.949.5482 dotm20032003@yahoo.com
Mason's Professional Cleaning

7 |Ella Mason Service 901.949.5482 dotm20032003@yahoco.com

8 |[Ralph Fekete Service Master OC 713.213.6296 rfekete@theppglk.com

9 |Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

10 jLawrence Lim Member Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 honlim_sic@yahoo.com lawrence@limsii.com

11 {Jorge Cruz ABS 972.841.3191 pkim3191@aol.com

12 |Cindy Cantrell C & D Janitor Service 713.695.9688 cdhallmk@aol.com

13 |Bryan Reynolds Alanton Group 713.303.4791 brian.alanton@sbcglobal.net

14 |Dave Prewitt McLemore Building Maintenance {832.201.6027 dprewitt@mbminc.com

15 {Paul Duke Marcis & Associates 713.832.6192 PWDuke@marcis.net

16 {Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jcisneros@marcis.net

17 |Cary Everidge MH], Inc 832.274.5861 ceveridge@maintenanceofhouston.com

18 |Wade Shelton ISS Facility Services, Inc 281.636.8502 wade.shelton@us.issworld.com

19 |Karen Bierman Pritchard Industries SW, Inc 281.753.0742 kbierman@pritchardindustries.com

20 [Ariel Stephens 0.D.l. Inc. 409.201.0172 odi.odi@att.net

21 jlLesli Mann Metroclean 832.279.8715 Imann@metrocleanonline,com

22 |Shantell Robertson Able Building Maintenance 832.213.1961 shantell.robertson@ableserve.com
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832.574.4577

monterrubiod4@aol.com

23 |Mike M. Monterrubio Pristine Systems

24 |Maria Garza All Cleaners 832.342.5065 comcastking@aol.com

25 |Jerri Sheilds Sherwood Services 972.809.3203 jshields@sherwoodservices.com
26 |{Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.650.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

27 |Severin Zindler HCCS 713.718.2777 severin.zindler@hccs.edu

28 |Michelle Becerra Go Professional 210.738.2394 goproclean@aol.com

29 |Tom Haller ABM 713.967.5622 thaller@abm.com

30 [Francisco Dionisio ABM 281.705.8984 fdionisio@abm.com

31 {Bill Okeson HBS 281.679.5332 bokeson@hbsnational.com

32 {Lena Matthews HCCS matthews.lena@hccs.edu




